TOOL SET \ KRisBOW
N

ADVANCE MECHANICAL TOOL KIT

Contents
12pcs Socket 1/4”Dr.4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm
9pcs Socket 1/2”Dr.8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,mm
2pcs Universal Joint 1/4” Drand1/2” Dr
2pcs Bit ADA 25,50mm
2pcs Spark Plug Socket 1/2” Dr 16,21mm
7pcs Combination Wrench 8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm
2pcs Ratchet Handle 1/4” Dr and 1/2” Dr w/Quick Release

P 1pc Spinner Handle 1/4” Dr
@u 1pc Coupler 1/4”Dr
NS 1pc Extention Bar 1/2" Dr x125mm
Features: 19pcs Bits 25mm
« Package for mechanic 1pc Hack Saw 10”
maintenance and service 1pc Machinist Hammer 300gr
* Personal use 1pc Long Nose Plier 6”

m_ WxH (o e - oo )4
Descri
LxWxH (mm) | (kg) Screwdrivers (-) 4x75mm, (-) 5x100mm, (-) 6x100mm, (+) 0x75mm, (+) 1x100mm, (+)

KWO0103813 Advance Mechanical Tool Kit (69 Pcs) 280 x 420 x 295 8.5 CRe 2x100mm

PROFESSIONAL MECHANICAL TOOL KIT

1pc Combination Plier 175mm 2 Extention Bar 1/4"x75mm,
- pcs .
1pc Long Nose Plier 150mm 1/2'x250mm
1pc Diagonal Cutting Plier 150mm 2pcs Spark Plug Socket 1/2" Dr 16,21mm
15 Combination Wrench 6,7,8,10,11,12,  2pcs  Universaloint 1/4” Drand1/2” Dr
Features: PSS 131415,16,17,18,19,21,22mm gpes  HexKeyWirench
+ Complete mechanictools 5 Socket 1/4"Dr.4455,5.5,6,7,89,10 15,2,25,5,4,5,6,8,10mm
set for mechanic and P ,11,12,13mm 24pcs  Bit 25mm
maintenance work Socket 1/2”Dr.14,15,16,17,18,19,20,  1pc Crimping Tools 9.5"x3(t)
P L 13pcs
© Fersonagussy 21,22,24,27,30,52mm 1pc Insulated Tape 19mm(w)x10yard
Screwdrivers (-) 5x75mm, (-) 1pc Wire Cutter 5”
4pes 6x100mm, (+) Lx75mm, (+) 1pc Tester 100x250v
2x100mm

. 1pc Fuse Puller
1pc Ratchet Handle 1/4” Dr 30pcs  Auto Fuses

A A 1pc Socket Handle 1/4” Dr
x W x H (mm) 72pcs  Cable Ties

Professional Mechanical 96pcs  Insulated Terminals
KW0103814 Tool Kit (445 Pcs) 280x580x390 | 175 2pcs Ratchet Wrench 1/4"and1/2” Dr

BASIC MECHANIC MOTORCYCLE TOOL SET

P -
' I l " !‘
“ L] l! 2Pcs Go-Thru Screwdriver (-) 1Pc Diagonal Cutting Plier
“‘ “ ! 2Pcs Go-Thru Screwdriver (+) 26Pcs  Socket St Sq1/2In 10-32mm
é:' 1Pc Stubby Screwdriver (-) 9Pcs T-Handle Ballpoint Hex Key St
— 1Pc Stubby Screwdriver (+) 2-10mm
1Pc Screwdriver (-) 6.5X150mm 1Pc Impact Screwdriver
1Pc Screwdriver (+) 6.0X150mm Ph#2 1Pc Mini Gear Puller 2Arm
([ é 4Pcs Inside & Outside Circlip Pliers 1Pc Tool Drawer
e 6Pcs T Socket Wrench 3Pcs Obstruction Wrench
Lﬁ' (28" 1Pc Oil Can 1Pc Combination Wire Stripper
i n - -4 cs 1Pc Plastic Hammer 1Pc Dead Blow Hammer
H = 1Pc Inverter Charger 1Pc Multi Purpose Electric Shears
1Pc Feeler Gauge 0.05-1.0mm 1Pc Vernier Caliper
8Pcs Box End Wrench 1Pc Multimeter
6Pcs Open End Wrench 1Pc Recoil Hose
Features 6Pcs Combination Wrench 1Pc Air Duster
+ Professional package for  4pc gyiging TBar Sq1/2in 1Pc  Tyre Inflator
. ;Srrr?ie:gr: vlv;;k acka 1Pc Combination Plier 1Pc Ring Compressor
P P g€ 1Pc Long Nose Plier 1Pc Magnetic Parts Tray

« Easy and flexible
« Lifetime warranty for

basic handtool - Dimension Weight
P LxWxH (mm) | (kg)

KwW0102835 Basic Motorcycle Toolset (98pcs) 920 x 535 x948 65

1Pc Stainless Steel Plate
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TOOL SET

MECHANIC TOOL SET

10070347

10153195

" KRrisBow

1Pc Snap-Off Knife 8Pcs Combination Wrench
6pcs Blade 9pcs Hex Key Wrench

1pc Torpedo Level 1pc Adjustable Wrench
1pc Adjustable Wrench 1pc Combination Plier
6pcs Screwdriver 1pc Long nose plier

1pc Spinner Handle 4pcs Precision Screwdriver
1pc Measuring Tape 1pc Precision Screwdriver Holder
9pcs Hex Key Wrench 1pc Measuring Tape

1pc Groove Joint Pliers 1pc Claw Hammer

1pc Long Nose Pliers 30pcs  Bits

1pc Diagonal Cutting Pliers 4pcs Screwriver

1pc Claw Hammmer 1pc Ratchet Screwdriver
20pcs  Bits 1pc Extension Bar

1pc Hex Key Holder 1pc Ratchet Handle

2pc Bit Holder 14pcs  Socket

1pc Box

10070347
10153195

q _ Dimension .

Mechanic Tool Set (55pcs)
Mechanic Tool Set (78pcs)

445 x 305 x 95 5

430 x 300 x 110 5.5

BASIC MECHANICAL TOOL SET

Features:

« Basic mechanical tools
set for profesional
mechanic and
maintenance work

« Available in inch and
metric sizes

« Lifetime warranty for
basic handtool

KW0101808 (62Pcs) - Metric KW0101809 (59Pcs) - Inch

6Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc

12Pcs

1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
9Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
18Pcs
6Pcs

Screwdriver Round Type
Slip Joint Pliers

Plastic Hammer
Machinist Hammer

Combination Wrench Set
6-22mm

Adjustable Wrench
Tool Box Steel
Combination Plier
Long Nose Plier
Diagonal Cutting Plier

Ballpoint Hex Key 1.5-10mm

Wire Stripper

2Way Screwdriver

Socket Set Sq1/4 4-14Mm
File 6-8In

Padlock

6Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc

11Pcs

1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
9Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
16Pcs
6Pcs

Screwdriver Round Type
Slip Joint Pliers

Plastic Hammer

Machinist Hammer
Combination Wrench St
1/4-7/8"

Adjustable Wrench

Tool Box Steel

Combination Plier

Long Nose Plier

Diagonal Cutting Plier
Ballpoint Hex Key 1/16-3/8In
Wire Stripper

2Way Screwdriver

Socket Set Sq1/4 5/32-9/16”
File 6-8In

Padlock

Description Dimension | Weight
¢ LxWxH (mm) ()

KW0101808 Basic Mechanical Tool Set (62Pcs) - Metric
KW0101809 Basic Mechanical Tool Set (59Pcs) - Inch

430 x200x 188  7.05
430x200x 188 6

STANDARD MECHANICAL TOOL SET

Standard Mechanical Tool Set
Kwo101810 (72Pcs) - Metric

Standard Mechanical

Lk Tool Set (70Pcs) - Inch

190 HAND TOOL

Features:

« Basic mechanical tools
set for profesional
mechanic and
maintenance work

« Available in inch and
metric sizes

« Lifetime warranty for
basic handtool

Dimension Weight
LxW xH (mm) ()]
460 x210x 232 135

460x210x232 13

KW0101810 (72 Pcs) - Metric

1Pc
8Pcs
8Pcs
2Pc
3Pcs
18Pcs
1Pc
3Pcs
4Pcs
9Pcs
4Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc

Machinist Hammer
Double Box end Wrench 6-22mm
Double Open end Wrench 6-22mm
Adjustable Wrench
Cold Chisel

Socket Sq1/4” 4-14mm
Voltage Tester (Tespen)
Christal Screwdriver (-)
Christal Screwdriver (+)
Ballpoint Hex Key
Circlip Plier Set
Combination Plier
Diagonal Cutting Plier
Long Nose Plier
Groove Joint Plier
Hacksaw

Measuring Tape
Padlock

Toolbox 3 Step

Slip Joint Plier

Plastic Hammer

Wire Stripper

1Pc
8Pcs
8Pcs
2Pc
3Pcs
16Pcs
1Pc
3Pcs
4Pcs
1Pc
9Pcs
4Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc

KW0101811 (70 Pcs) - Inch
Machinist Hammer
Double Box end Wrench 1/4 - 1.1/4 inch
Double Open end Wrench 1/4 - 1.1/4 inch
Adjustable Wrench
Cold Chisel
Socket Sq1/4”5/32 - 9/16 inch
Voltage Tester (Tespen)
Christal Screwdriver (-)
Christal Screwdriver (+)
Christal Two Way Screwdriver
Ballpoint Hex Key
Circlip Plier Set
Combination Plier
Diagonal Cutting Plier
Long Nose Plier
Groove Joint Plier
Hacksaw
Measuring Tape
Padlock
Toolbox 3 Step
Slip Joint Plier
Plastic Hammer
Wire Stripper




TOOL SET

BASIC WORKSHOP TOOL SET

Features:

« Basic workshop tools set
for profesional mechanic
and maintenance work

« Available in inch and
metric sizes

« Lifetime warranty for
basic handtool

- KRrisBOW'

KW0101804 (83Pcs) - Metric KW0101805 (80Pcs) - Inch

1Pc Machinist Hammer

12Pcs Combination Wrench 6-22mm
26Pcs Socket Sq1/2” 10-32mm

1Pc Adjustable Wrench

12Pcs Chisel and Punch

9Pcs Ballpoint Hex Key

1Pc Combination Plier

5Pcs Screwdriver (+)

5Pcs Screwdriver (-)

1Pc Pipe Wrench

1Pc Groove Joint Plier

6Pcs File with Changeable Handle
1Pc Padlock

1Pc Toolbox 3 Step

1Pc Voltage Tester

Article No.

Description

1Pc
11Pcs
24Pcs
1Pc
12Pcs
9Pcs
1Pc
5Pcs
5Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
6Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc

Machinist Hammer
Combination Wrench 1/4 - 7/8 inch
Socket Sq1/2" 5/16 - 1.1/4 inch
Adjustable Wrench

Chisel and Punch

Ballpoint Hex Key

Combination Plier

Screwdriver (+)

Screwdriver (-)

Pipe Wrench

Groove Joint Plier

File with Changeable Handle

Padlock
Toolbox 3 Step
Voltage Tester
Dimension Weight
LxW x H (mm) (kg)

KW0101804 Basic Workshop Tool Set (83Pcs)-Metric 400 x 200 x 195 14
KW0101805 Basic Workshop Tool Set (80Pcs) - Inch 400 x 200 x 195 12

STANDARD WORKSHOP TOOL SET

aq"”

“l-....m-rnnﬂﬂﬂﬂ

Features:

« Basic workshop tools set
for profesional mechanic
and maintenance work

« Available in inch and
metric sizes

« Lifetime warranty for
basic handtool

...‘_*.._:'.,___ -

KW0101806 (105Pcs) — Metric KW0101807 (94Pcs) - Inch

5Pcs
5Pcs
1Pc
4Pcs
2Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
12Pcs
12Pcs
12Pcs
2Pc
6Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
26Pcs
1Pc
2Pc
1Pc
6Pcs
1Pc

Screwdriver (+)

Screwdriver (-)

Groove Joint Plier

Inside & Outside Circlip Pliers
Tyre Lever

Machinist Hammer

Ballpeen Hammer

Box End Wrench St 6-32mm
Open End Wrench St 6-32mm
Combination Wrench St 6-22mm
Adjustable Wrench

Pin Punch

Tool Box 3Step

Locking Pliers Curve Jaw
Combination Plier

Long Nose Plier

Diagonal Cutting Plier
Socket St Sq1/2In 10-32mm
Hacksaw Bent Type

Cold Chisel

Voltage Tester

File 6-8In

Padlock

5Pcs
5Pcs
8Pcs
1Pc
4Pcs
2Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
8Pcs
11Pcs
2Pcs
24Pcs
6Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
2Pc
1Pc
6Pcs

Screwdriver (+)

Screwdriver (-)

Box End Wrench 1/4-1.1/4In
Groove Joint Plier

Inside & Outside Circlip Pliers
Tyre Lever

Machinist Hammer

Ballpeen Hammer

Open End Wrench 1/4-1.1/4In
Combination Wrench St 1/4-7/8In
Adjustable Wrench

Socket St Sq1/2In5/16-1.1/4In
Pin Punch

Tool Box 3Step

Locking Pliers Curve Jaw
Combination Plier

Long Nose Plier

Diagonal Cutting Plier
Hacksaw Bent Type

Cold Chisel

Voltage Tester

File 6-8In

Padlock

Description Dimension
° LxW xH (mm

KW0101806

KW0101807

(105Pcs) - Metric

(94Pcs) - Inch

Standard Workshop Tool Set

Standard Workshop Tool Set

550 x 235 x 335

550 x 235 x 335 13

SUPPLY FOR YllIJH WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

s

HAND TOOL
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TOOL SET

PROFESSIONAL TOOL SET
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KW0101812 (133Pcs) - Metric

1Pc Plastic Hammer

1Pc Ballpein Hammer

1Pc Dead Blow Hammer

16Pcs  Combination Wrench 6-32mm
2Pcs Adjustable Wrench

1Pc Sliding T Bar Sq1/2”

26Pcs  Socket Sq1/2” 10-32mm

3Pcs Go-Thru Screwdriver (+)

3Pcs Go-Thru Screwdriver (-)

1Pc Pipe Wrench

Features:

« Basic mechanical tools set for
profesional mechanic and maintenance
work

« Available in inch and metric sizes

« Lifetime warranty for basic handtool

\ KW0101813 (131Pcs) - Inch

1Pc Plastic Hammer

1Pc Ballpein Hammer

1Pc Dead Blow Hammer

16Pcs  Combination Wrench 1/4-1.1/4 inch
2Pcs Adjustable Wrench

1Pc Sliding T Bar Sq1/2”

24Pcs  Socket Sq1/2” 5/6-1.1/4 inch
3Pcs Go-Thru Screwdriver (+)

3Pcs Go-Thru Screwdriver (-)

1Pcs Pipe Wrench

- KRrisBOW'

KW0101812 (133Pcs) - Metric KW0101813 (131Pcs) - Inch

1Pc
1Pc
4Pcs
14Pcs
12Pcs
9Pcs
9Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
4Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
6Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc

Article No.

KW0101812 Professional Tool Set (133Pcs)-Metric
KW0101813 Professional Tool Set (131pcs) Inch

Christal Screwdriver (-)
Christal Two Way Screwdriver
Torx Screwdriver (%)
Precision Screwdriver
Chisel and Punch

Torx Wrench

Hex Key Wrench
Voltage Tester (Tespen)
Air Duster

Air Hose

Feeler Gauge

Utility Knife

Steel Role

Circlip Plier

Locking Plier

Long Nose Plier
Diagonal Cutting Plier
Combination Plier
Groove Joint Plier

Slip Joint Plier
Measuring Tape

Wire Stripper

File With Changeable Handle
Electric Shear

Padlock

Tool Drawer

Impact Screwdriver

Description

1Pc
1Pc
3Pcs
16Pcs
12Pcs
9Pcs
9Hex
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
4Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
6Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc

Machinist Hammer
Christal Two Way Screwdriver
Torx Screwdriver (%)
Precision Screwdriver
Chisel and Punch

Torx Wrench

Key Wrench

Voltage Tester (Tespen)
Air Duster

Air Hose

Feeler Gauge

Utility Knife

Steel Role

Circlip Plier Set
Locking Plier

Long Nose Plier
Diagonal Cutting Plier
Combination Plier
Groove Joint Plier

Slip Joint Plier
Measuring Tape

Wire Stripper

File With Changeable Handle
Electric Shear

Padlock

Tool Drawer

Impact Screwdriver

Dimension Weight
LxW x H (mm) ()

887 x450x 850 = 20
887 x450x 850 19

MASTER MECHANIC TOOL SET
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Features:

« Semi Complete mechanic tools set for

profesional mechanic and maintenance work

« Available in inch and metric sizes
« Lifetime warranty for basic handtool

KW0101814 (161Pcs) Metric \

6Pcs  Hexagon Go-Thru Screwdriver
14Pcs  Precision Screwdriver

4Pcs  Torx Screwdriver

6Pcs  Screwdriver

1Pc Slip Joint Pliers

1Pc Groove Joint Plier

1Pc Earmuff Foldable

4Pcs  Inside & Outside Circlip Pliers
1Pc Impact Drill St

1Pc Measuring Tape

1Pc Utility Knife

1Pc Plastic Hammer

1Pc Machinist Hammer

1Pc Ballpeen Hammer

3Pcs T Socket Wrench

1Pc Feeler Gauge

HAND TOOL

KW0101815 ( 159Pcs) - Inch

6Pcs  Go-Thru Screwdriver

14Pcs  Precision Screwdriver

4Pcs  Torx Screwdriver

6Pcs  Screwdriver

1Pc Slip Joint Pliers

1Pc Groove Joint Plier

1Pc Earmuff Foldable

4Pcs  Inside & Outside Circlip Pliers

1Pc Impact Drill St

1Pc Measuring Tape
1Pc Utility Knife

3Pcs T Socket Wrench
1Pc Plastic Hammer
1Pc Machinist Hammer
1Pc Ballpeen Hammer
1Pc Feeler Gauge

KW0101814 (161Pcs) Metric

16Pcs
2Pcs
2Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
12Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
26Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
9Pcs
9Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
4Pcs
2Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
6Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc

Combination Wrench St 6-32mm
Adjustable Wrench

Pipe Wrench

Sliding T Bar Sq1/2In 10In
Steel Rule

Punch & Chisel

Locking Plier Curve Jaw
Combination Plier

Long Nose Plier

Diagonal Cutting Plier

Socket St Sq1/2In 10-32mm
Try Square

Gear Puller 2 Arm

Ballpoint Hex Key 1.5-10mm
Torx Wrench St T10-T50
Impact Screwdriver

2Way Screwdriver

Flaring Toolset 3/16-5/8In
Hacksaw Frame

Putty Scrapper

CClamp

Fixed Table Visem

Wire Stripper

Dead Blow Hammer
Voltage Tester (Tespen)

Tool Drawer

Multi Purpose Electric Shears
Scratch Brush Steelwire

File 6-8In

Vernier Caliper

Multimeter

Spectacle

Recoil Hose

Air Duster

Ring Compressor

Padlock

KW0101815 ( 159Pcs) - Inch

16Pcs
2Pcs
2Pcs
24Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
12Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
9Pcs
9Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
4Pcs
2Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
6Pcs
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc
1Pc

Combination Wrench 1/4-1.1/4In
Adjustable Wrench

Pipe Wrench

Socket St Sq1/2In5/16-1.1/4In
Sliding T Bar Sq1/2In

Steel Rule

Punch & Chisel

Locking Plier Curve Jaw
Combination Plier

Long Nose Plier

Diagonal Cutting Plier

Try Square

Gear Puller 2 Arm

Ballpoint Hex Key 1/16-3/8In
Torx Wrench St T10-T50
Impact Screwdriver

Rubber 2Way Screwdriver
Flaring Toolset 3/16-5/8In
Hacksaw Frame

Putty Scrapper

CClamp

Fixed Table Vise

Wire Stripper

Dead Blow Hammer

Voltage Tester (Tespen)

Tool Drawer

Multi Purpose Electric Shears
Scratch Brush Steelwire

File Set 6-8In

Vernier Caliper

Multimeter

Spectacle

Recoil Hose

Air Duster

Ring Compressor

Padlock

Description Dimension
: LxW x H (mm)

KW0101814 Master Mechanical Toolset (161pcs) Metric
KWO0101815 Master Mechanical Toolset (159pcs) Inch

887 x450x 850  32.8
887 x450x850 32




TOOL SET

A SEMI COMPLETE MECHANIC TOOL SET

Features:

« Semi Complete mechanic tools set for profesional
mechanic and maintenance work

« Lifetime warranty for basic handtool

Contents
6Pcs Go-Thru Screwdriver 4Pcs Screwdriver (+)
6Pcs Presicion Torx Screwdriver 9Pcs Ballpoint Hex Key 1.5-10mm
4Pcs Torx Screwdriver 9Pcs Torx Wrench St T10-T50
6Pcs Precision Screwdriver 1Pc Locking Plier Long Nose
1Pc Steel Hand Riveter Set 1Pc Crimping Pliers Set
1Pc Slip Joint Pliers 1Pc Impact Screwdriver
1Pc Earmuff Foldable 1Pc Flaring Toolset

\\ KRisBOW

Contents
4Pcs Inside & Outside Circlip Pliers 1Pc Hacksaw Frame
1Pc Impact Drill Set 1Pc Soldering Iron
1Pc Measuring Tape 1Pc Desoldering Pump
1Pc Solder Wire 4Pcs Putty Scrapper
1Pc Led Flashlight 2Pcs CClamp
1Pc Plastic Hammer 1Pc Wire Stripper
1Pc Ballpeen Hammer 1Pc Torpedo Level
1Pc Claw Hammer 1Pc Sprit Level
3Pcs T Socket Wrench 1Pc Dead Blow Hammer
1Pc Groove Joint Plier 18Pcs  Socket Set Square Drive 1/4 4-14mm
1Pc Machinist Hammer 1Pc Voltage Tester (Tester)
9Pcs Flat Hex Key 1.5-10mm 1Pc Tool Drawer Red
1Pc Feeler Gauge 1Pc Multi Purpose Electric Shears
16Pcs  Combination Wrench 6-32mm 1Pc Scratch Brush Steelwire
2Pcs Adjustable Wrench 6Pcs File Set 6-8In
1Pc Pipe Wrench 1Pc Vernier Caliper
14Pcs  Socket St Sq3/8In 10-22mm 1Pc Multimeter
1Pc Steel Rule 1Pc Spectacle
12 Punch&Chisel Set 1Pc Recoil Hose
2Pcs Flare Nut Wrench 1Pc Air Duster
1Pc Locking Plier Curve Jaw 1Pc Ring Compressor
1Pc Combination Plier 1Pc Flter Wrench
1Pc Long Nose Plier 1Pc Magnetic Parts Tray
1Pc Diagonal Cutting Plier 1Pc Telescopic Inspection Mirror
26Pcs  Socket St Sq1/2In 10-32mm 1Pc Cable Jumper
1Pc Try Square 250Mm/10In 1Pc Padlock
4Pcs Screwdriver (-)

Dimension

Article No. LxW x H (mm)

Description

A Semi Complete MechanicTool Set

KW0102468 (212Pcs)

555x470x 340  32.8

A COMPLETE MECHANIC TOOL SET

.
S e |
T i

Features:

» Complete mechanic tools set for profesional
mechanic and maintenance work

« Lifetime warranty for basic handtool

6Pcs Go-Thru Screwdriver 1Pc Gear Puller 3 Arm

14Pcs  Precision Screwdriver 9Pcs Ballpoint Hex Key

4Pcs Torx Screwdriver 9Pcs Torx Wrench Set

6Pcs Screwdriver Set 1Pc Locking Plier Long Nose
1Pc Steel Hand Riveter Set 1Pc Locking Clamp W/Swivel Pad
1Pc Slip Joint Pliers 1Pc Crimping Pliers Set

1Pc Earmuff Foldable 1Pc Impact Screwdriver

4Pcs :)nl?:rjse & Outside Circlip 2Pcs Rubber 2Way Screwdriver
1Pc Impact Drill Set 1Pc Flaring Toolset

1Pc Measuring Tape 1Pc Hacksaw Frame

1Pc Soldering Wire 1Pc Soldering Iron

1Pc Utility Knife 1Pc Desoldering Pump
1Pc Led Flashlight 4Pcs  Putty Scrapper
7Pcs T Socket Wrench 2Pcs  CClamp
2Pcs Plastic Hammer 1Pc Basin Wrench
2Pcs Machinist Hammer 1Pc Fixed Table Vise
1Pc Ballpeen Hammer 1Pc Wire Stripper
1Pc Claw Hammer 1Pc Torpedo Level
1Pc Working Lamp 1Pc Dead Blow Hammer
2Pcs Groove Joint Plier 1Pc Voltage Tester (Tespen)
1Pc Rubber Hammer 1Pc Tool Drawer Red
9Pcs Flat Hex Key 1.5-10mm 1Pc Multi Purpose Electric Shears
1Pc Feeler Gauge 1Pc Scratch Brush Steelwire
12Pcs  Box End Wrench Set 6-32mm 6Pcs  File Set
12Pcs  Open End Wrench Set 6-32mm  6Pcs  KeyFile Set
16Pcs  Combination Wrench Set 6-32mm  1Pc Vernier Caliper
2Pcs Adjustable Wrench 1Pc Multimeter
2Pcs Pipe Wrench 1Pc Work Glove
1Pc Steel Rule 1Pc Spectacle
12 Punch & Chisel Set 7Pcs  Air Tool Kit Set
4Pcs Flare Nut Wrench 1Pc Ring Compressor
1Pc Locking Plier Curve Jaw 1Pc Flter Wrench
1Pc Combination Plier 1Pc Magnetic Parts Tray
1Pc Long Nose Plier 1Pc Telescopic Inspection Miror
1Pc Diagonal Cutting Plier 1Pc Cable Jumper
147pcs SOCkeLSetSql/2+3/8+1/4 1Pc  CableReel
mm+In
1Pc Try Square 1Pc Padlock
Article No. Description L )[();I?I‘ in: I::er‘n) W(eklgg)h L
KW0102467 Complete Mechanic Tool Set (356Pcs) 87 x 54 x 79 44.5

HAND TOOL
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